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GENERAL INFORMATION 

Requirements 

Candidates must complete three class talks. Candidates for the Board of Directors and Senate must complete their 
class talks in classes must be offered by their faculty. Candidates for the Executive Committee must complete one class 
talk in English and one in French. Candidates for the Executive Committee and Board of Governors must complete class 

talks in at least two faculties. 

Instructions 

This form must be typed, except for signatures which may be written digitally. Once completed, send this form to 

elections@seuo-uosu.com. 

This form is due on March 5, 2026 at 6 PM. 

mailto:elections@seuo-uosu.com
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CLASS TALKS FORM 

SECTION 1: Personal Information 
Instructions: Complete this section by entering your personal information in the appropriate fields. 

First Name 

 
Last Name 

 
Faculty 

 
Position Being Sought 

 
 

SECTION 2: Declaration 
By signing below, you confirm that the information contained within this form is complete and accurate. 

Signature 

 
Date 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For use by the Elections Office only. 

Received: Returned: 

Approved by:  
Signature 

 
Date 
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SIGNATORIES 

Instructions: Complete the table below with at least three class talks. Signatures may be initialed. 

 Professor’s Name Course Code Faculty Language Signature 
1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      
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